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' Fresh-soph girls b Dos
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f At Lake Storey Park
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]

| Team results
1, Geneseo 34; 2, Metamora 63; 3, Rich-
woods 79; 4, Kewanee 86; 5, Galesburg
98

Individual resuits

P et e

' Top 10
I 1, Rachel Wyffels, G, 20:13; 2, Karyssa
| 4, Shea Boehle, K, 20:40; 5, Katie Croeg-
[ gaert, G, 20:51; g, Kayla McVietty, G,
21:01; 7, Elizabeth Sinclair, R, 21:04; 8, ,
Kelsey Holsappie, M, 21:09; 9, Mallory e O
Schlink, M, 21:19; 10 Sam Shryack, UT, Nhber, Senti
21:29. [
Geneseo — Allie Minnaert 22:1¢. ;
Galesburg — Jessica Hall 22:12, Shandi ;!
Goethals 22:25, Bobbi Cutcher 24:22,
Meredith Dahms 24:36, Katie Hale 24:50.
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Galespurg Frosn-sopn invitational

Lake Storev pPark - Mondav 10/21/02

RESULTS BY ORDER OF FINISH

Frosh-Sooh Women's 5.000 Meter Run

ATHLETK NAME

Martin, Karyssa
Craiq, Laura
Boehle, Shea

Croeggaert, Katie
McVietty, Ravla
Sinclair., Elizabeth
Holsapple, Kelsey
Schlink, Mallory
Hoste, Amanda
Shrvack, Sam
Facker, Jessica
Minnaert, Allie
Hall, Jessica
Goethals, Shandi
Schlindwein, Abbey
Mack, Betsy
Shulte, Melissa
Pestien, Robin
Curran, Alison
Michaletti, Sara
Angle, Britney
Rvan, Caitiin
Cutcher, Bobbi
Erb, Christina
Inman, Liz
Infante, Vanessa

Dahms, Meredith
Loggin, Leah
Hale, Katie

Bosso, Collette
Wallace, Brittany
Cobb, Kristie
Begeski, Nicole
Glusco, Amanda
Kennedy, Deanna
Fristad, Julie
Setterlund, Chrigta
Guy, Ashley
Trammell, Kayla
Morgan, Jamie
Robingon, Sarah
Peach, Ashley
Welser, Emily
Walker, Olivia
Dewey, Katie
Wennmaeher, Ashley
Walker, Stephanie
Brink, Sara

SUHOUL

Geueseu
Kewanee
Richwoods
Kewanee
Geneseo
Geneseo
Richwoods
Metamora
Metamora
Geneseo
United Township
Metamora
Geneseo
Galesburg
Galesburqg
Geneseo
Alleman
Metamora
Richwoods
Geneseo
Alleman
Metamora
Kewanee
Galesbhurg
Metamora
Metamora
United Township
Galesburg
Richwoods
Galesburg
Alleman
Richwoods
Richwoods
United Township
Metamora
Peoria High
Kewanee
Richwoods
Richwoods
Richwoods
Metamora
Kewanee
Kewanee
Kewanee
Richwoods
Metamora
Peoria High
Peoria High
Richwoodsg

Hv-Tek's MEET MANAGER

25

25:
26

26
26
26
26
26
27

141,

18

122,
23,
133,
: 358,
:36.,
144 .,
:50.
:52.
: 04,
:06.
06,
:07.
14 .
115,
227,
:32.,
: 35,
:39.
42,
00.
:01.
115,
124,
:48,
153,
112,

rFage

29
30

31
32
33
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Galesburg High School

PLACE

Galesburg Frosgh-Soph Invitational

;9+343 1305

Hy-Tek's MEET

Lake Storey Park - Monday 10/21/02

RESULTS BY ORDER OF FINISH

Frosh-Soph Wemen's 5,000 Meter Run {(Centinued)

ATHLETE NAME

SCHOCL

TIME

MANAGER
Page 2

SCORE

MTmEAECIESAISROASSE ISR ERE SIS IR ESORSSTET DSOS RENTs mem

Smith, Beth

Peterson, Cailin

Liu, Jessica

Hengon, Amanda
Swartzentruber, Alliscn
C'Shea, Kaitlyn

Richwoods
Metamora
Richwoods
Peoria Hi
Metamors
Metamora

gh
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Galesbﬁrq High School

10/21/02 5:31 pM

Rank School

Total 1 2
Alleman 41 1 2
United Township 74 3 11
Richwoods 82 9 12
Geneseo 108 5 18
Kewdnee 116 4 10
Metamora 147 6 16
Galesburg 155 7 2
Peoria High 200 28 38

;9+343 1305

Hyv-Tek'g

Galesburg Frosh-Soph Invitational

Lake Storey park - Monday 10/21/02

Event 4 Frosh-Soph Men's 5,000 Meter Run
MEN'S TEAM SCORES

Fresh-soph boys
Galesburg Invite

At Lake Storey Park
Team results
1, Alleman 41; 2, UTHS 74; 3, Richwoods
82;4,Genesa3108;5,Kewanee116;8,
Metamora 147; 7, Galesburg 155; 8, Peo-
ria High 200.
Individual results
Top 10
1, Nathaniel Hird, All, 17:14; 2, Shane
Shemek, All, 17:23; 3, Kyle Cameron, UT,
17:31; 4, Colt Smith, K, 17:45; 5, Nathan
Schlindwein, G, 17:53; 6, Scott Sabin, M,
17:59; 7, Tom Tate, Gales, 18:01; 8, Alex
Kelly, All, 18:10; 9, Ryan Smith, R, 18:11:
10, Mike Haptonstall, K, 19:18.
Alleman — James Hogan 18:43, Jake
Schrader 18:52.
UTHS — Kevin DeWalseha 18:25, Jordan,
Jennings 18:44, Chris Mathews 19:01,
Ben Boore 19:30.
Geneseo — Ty Lyttles 18:53, Justin
Ogilvie 19:20, Pete Nelson 19:22, Jeff
Williams 20:45.
Galesburg — Matt Billiter 19:11, Jon
Cline 21:03, Brad Moore 21:24, Chris
Pacheco 22:41. -
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Galesbﬁrg High School

10/21/02 5:38 PM

RANK COMP#

18

142

137
124
100
127
141
22
83
12
145
134
144
62
63
64
27
28
61
35
20
105
154
123
49
102
156

;9+343 1305
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Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGEE

Galesburg Frosh-Soph Invitational

Lake Storey Park - Monday 10/21/02

Event 4 Frosh-Soph Men's 5,000 Meter Run

Results by Order of Finish - Saturday 09/02/00

ATHLETE NAME

Hird, Nathaniel
Shemek, Shane
Cameron, Kyle
Smith, Colt

Schlindwein, Nathan

Sabin, Scott
Tate, Tom

Kelly, Alex
Smith, Ryan
Haptonstall, Mike
DeWalseha, Kevin
Ferino, David
Bwown, Paul
Haogan, James
Jennings, Jordan
Shay, FKavan
Rego, Matt
Schrader, Jake
Lyttles, T.J.
Diebold, Luke
Mathews, Chris

. Carlin, Joe

Billiter, Matt
Knobloch, Alex
Ogilvie, Justin
Nelson, Pete
Boore, Ben
Chambers, Pete
Eckhardt, Tim
Kohn, David
Kxrobloch, Zach
Valliere, Mike
Brem, Joe
DeBlieck, Troy
Nutt, Aaron
Andrew, Eric
Nino, David
Colhoun, Kevin
Cornish, Greg
Gillespie, Larry
Vissering, Dustin
Wilcoxson, Brandon
Williams, Jeff
Cline, Jon
Simpao, Marcus
Sharp, Shane
Padesky, Chris
Carter, Sam
hAdams, Doug
Filarski, Adam
Beever, Dustin

SCHOOL

Alleman
Alleman

United Township
Kewanee
Geneseo
Metamora
Galesburg
Alleman
Richwoods
Kewanee

United Township
Richwoads
Moline

Alleman

United Township
Richwoods
Metamora
Alleman.
Geneseo
Richwoods
United Townghip
Alleman
Galesburg
Alleman . .
Geneseo
Geneseo

United Township
Richwoods.
Peoria High
Richwoods .
United Township
Alleman
Metamora
Alleman

United Township

United Township

United Township
Kewanee

Kewanee
Kewanee

East Peoria
East Peoria
Geneseo
Galesburg
Alleman

Peoria High
Peoria Woodruff
Richwoods
Geneseo

Peoria High
Peoria Woodruff

AVG MILE

TIME

17:14.00
17:23.00
17:31.00
17:45.0Q0
17:53.00
17:59.00
18:01.00
18:10.00
18:11.00
18:18.00
18:25.00
18:38.00
18:42.00
18:43.00
18:44.00
18:47.00
18:51.00
18:52.Q0
18:53.00
18:54.00
19:01.00
19:04.00
19:11.00
19:16.00
19:20.00
19:22.00
19:30.00
19:34 .00
19:36.00
19:38.040
19:38.00
19:48.00
18:50.00
19:53.00
19:57.00
19:58.00
19:58.00
19:58.00
20:00.00
20:07.00
20:18.00
20:41.00
20:45.00
21:02.00
21:07.00
21:08.00
21:08.00
21:10.00
21:16.00
21:17.00
21:22.00

Page 1

SCORE

.32

33
34
35

.36
37
38
39

40
41



Galesburg High School Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER

10/21/02 5:38 PM Galesburg Frosh-Soph Invitational Page 2
Lake Storey Park - Monday 10/21/02
Event 4 Frosh-Soph Men's 5,000 Meter Run
Resgults by Order of Finish - Saturday 09/02/00

RANK COMPH# ATHLETE NAME SCHOOL AVG MILE TIME SCORE
5 36 Moore, Brad Galesburg 6:53 21:24.00 42
53 136 Betzle, Chris United Township 6:53  21:26.00
54 135 Begeske, Michael United Township 6:56 21:33.00
58 66 Kelly, Caleb Kewanee : 6:57 231:37.00 43 -
56 106 Trompeter, Justin. . .. . _.Peoria High 7.:07 $22:07.00 44
57 68 Btout, Tyvan Kewanee 7:08 22:10.00 45
58 82 Boulton, Russ Metamors 7:16 22:37.00 46
59 95 .Linn, Dave Moline 7:17 22:40.00
60 37 Pacheco, Chris Galesburg 7:18 22:41 .00 C 47
61 85 Miller, Andrew Metamora 7:18 22:45.00 48
&2 23 Wood, Sean Allemsry 7:27 23:10.00
63 21 Smolenski, Tony Alleman F:29 23:17.00
64 101 Eman, Jon Peoria High 7:34 23:33.00 49
65 155 Gandhi, Jenil Peoria Woodruff 7:36 23:38.00
66 93 DeVrieze, Shane Moline 7:48 24:14.00
67 26 Tipton, Scott East Peoria 7:85 24:36.00
68 24 Harris, Jonathon . Bast Pearia §:24 26:08.00
69 104 Lunguist, Tyler Peoria High 8:56 27:48.00 50
70 84 Johnston, Greg Metamora 959 31:03.00 51




